P

Schultransporte Schuljahr 2025/26

Schule Aletsch

18. August 2025 - 30. Juni 2026

PostAuto AG
Nordstrasse 2

3900 Brig

Tel.: 0848 40 20 40
www.postauto.ch/wallis

Bitsch Eiche - Bitsch Bahnhof - Morel Schulhaus

Bitsch Eiche

Bitsch Wasen

Bitsch Baletscha
Bitsch Sattel

Bitsch Unners Abnet
Bitsch Bitschschliecht
Bitsch Schulhaus
Bitsch Bahnhof

Morel Schulhaus

07:38
07:40
07:41
07:43
07:44
07:47
07:49
07:52

Morel Schulhaus - Bitsch Bahnhof - Bitsch Eiche

Morel Schulhaus
Bitsch Bahnhof

Bitsch Chavez

Bitsch Schulhaus
Bitsch Bitschschluecht
Bitsch Unners Abnet
Bitsch Sattel

Bitsch Baletscha
Bitsch Wasen

Bitsch Eiche

11:35
11:41

07:52
07:59

11:42
11:43
11:44
11:46
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:53
11:57

12:55
12:57
12:58
13:00
13:01
13:04
13:06
13:09

13:10
13:17

16:11
16:12
16:13
16:15
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:22
16:26



